Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

XP3B-38  0.38 Diameter for 0.5-mm Pitch
■Dimensions (Unit: mm) ■Recommended Mounting Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■Ordering Information
Note: Either upper or lower contact can be set for contact with the inspection target.
0.38 dia.
0.09
0.20.09
0.2
0.5
2.85
0.5
0.5
1.85
0.41 dia.0.35
Upper contact
length protrusion
0.1
Lower contact
length protrusion
0.23 dia.
0.23 dia.
Upper contact shape Lower contact shape Model Minimum ordering quantity (pieces)
D
D XP3B-3829-5050-1-D/D
50
R XP3B-3829-5050-1-D/R
S XP3B-3829-5050-1-D/S
R R XP3B-3829-5050-1-R/R
S
R XP3B-3829-5050-1-S/R
S XP3B-3829-5050-1-S/S
4
XP3B
XP3B-30  0.30 Diameter for 0.4-mm Pitch
■Dimensions (Unit: mm) ■Recommended Mounting Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■Ordering Information
Note: Set the lower contact for contact with the inspection target.
0.3 dia.
0.2
0.06 0.2
0.09
0.5
2.85
0.5
0.1
Lower contact
length protrusion
0.33 dia.
0.4
0.35
Upper contact
length protrusion 0.23 dia.
0.23 dia.
1.85
Upper contact shape Lower contact shape Model Minimum ordering quantity (pieces)
D
D XP3B-3029-5050-1-D/D
50
R XP3B-3029-5050-1-D/R
S XP3B-3029-5050-1-D/S
R
D XP3B-3029-5050-1-R/D
R XP3B-3029-5050-1-R/R
S XP3B-3029-5050-1-R/S
S
D XP3B-3029-5050-1-S/D
R XP3B-3029-5050-1-S/R
S XP3B-3029-5050-1-S/S
5
XP3B
XP3B-3012  0.30 Diameter for High-frequency Applications
■Dimensions (Unit: mm) ■Recommended Mounting Dimensions(Unit: mm)
■Ordering Information
Note: Set the lower contact for contact with the inspection target.
0.3 dia.
0.2
0.3
0.1200.2
0.08
1.18
0.15
0.73
0.2
Upper contact
length protrusion
0.23 dia.
0.33 dia.
0.4
0.05
Lower contact
length protrusion
0.23 dia.
Upper contact shape Lower contact shape Model Minimum ordering quantity (pieces)
D
S
XP3B-3012-3015-1-D/S
50
S XP3B-3012-3015-1-S/S
0
1
2
3